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2021 Primo Parts Price List
Effective November 1, 2020 

Prices subject to change without notice

Ceramic Grill Heads
Model

Model PGCXL Wt List Price  . 
PG0177801 Oval XL Ceramic Bottom 0  $       476.00 .
PG0177802 Oval XL Ceramic Top 0  $       431.00 .
PG0177803 Oval XL Ceramic Firebox 0  $       334.00 .
PG0177805 Oval XL Stainless Cooking Grates (each) 0  $         62.00 .
PG1000418 Oval XL Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism  $       130.00 .
PG1000211 Oval XL Band for Hinge (each)  $         21.00 .
PG1000206 Oval XL Handle  $         19.00 .
PG0177807 Oval XL Cast Iron Charcoal Grate  $         59.00 .
PG1000203 Oval XL Stainless Steel Bottom Vent Door  $         30.00 .
PG1000196 Chimney, Aluminum for Oval LG, XL, Round  $         67.00 .
PG0177812 Oval XL Ceramic Refractory Plate 0  $         56.00 .
PG0177815 Replacement Gasket for Oval LG 300 & XL 400 0.2  $         20.00 .
Model PGCLG Wt List Price  . 
PG0177501 Oval Large Ceramic Bottom 0  $       393.00 .
PG0177502 Oval Large Ceramic Top 0  $       348.00 .
PG0177503 Oval Large Ceramic Firebox 0  $       254.00 .
PG0177505 Oval Large Stainless Cooking Grates (each)  $         56.00 .
PG1000200 Oval Large Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism  $       130.00 .
PG1000212 Oval Large Band for Hinge (each)  $         19.00 .
PG1000207 Hinge Handle for Oval LG  $         18.00 .
PG0177507 Oval Large Cast Iron Charcoal Grate  $         54.00 .
PG1000204 Oval Large SS Bottom Vent Door  $         24.00 .
PG1000196 Chimney, Aluminum for Oval LG, XL, Round  $         67.00 .
PG0177504 Oval Large Ceramic Plate 0  $         56.00 .
PG0177815 Replacement Gasket for Oval LG 300 & XL 400 0.2  $         20.00 .
Model PGCJR Wt List Price  . 
PG0177401 Oval Junior Ceramic Bottom 0  $       297.00 .
PG0177402 Oval Junior Ceramic Top 0  $       265.00 .
PG0177403 Oval Junior Ceramic Firebox 0  $       174.00 .
PG0177404 Oval Junior Ceramic Refractory Plate 0  $         48.00 .
PG0177406 Oval Junior Stainless Cooking Grates (each) 0  $         48.00 .
PG1000201 Oval Junior Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism  $       125.00 .
PG1000213 Oval Junior Band for Hinge (each)  $         17.00 .
PG1000208 Hinge Handle for Oval JR  $         18.00 .
PG0177408 Oval Junior Cast Iron Charcoal Grate  $         54.00 .
PG1000197 Oval Junior Aluminum Junior Chimney Top  $         60.00 .
PG0177412 Oval Large SS Bottom Vent Door 0  $         40.00 .
PG0177418 Replacement Gasket for Oval JR 200, Round & Oval G 420 0  $         19.00 .
Model PGCR Wt List Price  . 
PG0177901 Round Ceramic Bottom 0  $       388.00 .
PG0177902 Round Ceramic Top 0  $       348.00 .
PG0177903 Round XL Ceramic Firebox 0  $       201.00 .
PG0177904 Round Stainless Cooking Grates 0  $         54.00 .
PG0177909 Round Cast Iron Charcoal Grate 0  $         48.00 .
PG1000205 Round Stainless Steel Bottom Vent Door  $         29.00 .
PG1000210 Round Band for Hinge (each)  $         21.00 .
PG1000209 Hinge Handle for Round  $         18.00 .
PG1000202 Round Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism  $       125.00 
PG200040 Chimney, Aluminum for Oval LG, XL, Round 0  $         56.00 .
PG0177418 Replacement Gasket for Oval JR 200, Round & Oval G 420 0  $         19.00 .
Model Misc Wt List Price  . 
PG00400 Ceramic Feet for Built-in Applications, 4-pc Set (included w/ Tables) 4  $         32.00 .
PG0200012 Thermometer for Oval JR 200, LG 300, Round 0  $         23.00 .
PG0200033 Thermometer with Bezel for Oval XL 400, Jack Daniels XL 400 0  $         32.00 .
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Ceramic Grill Heads
Model

Model Oval XL Series 400 Wt List Price  . 
PG0177801 Oval XL Ceramic Bottom 0  $       476.00 .
PG0177802 Oval XL Ceramic Top 0  $       431.00 .
PG0177803 Oval XL Ceramic Firebox 0  $       334.00 .
PG0177805 Oval XL stainless Cooking Grates (each) 0  $         62.00 .
PG0177806 Oval XL Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism 0  $         67.00 .
PG0177809 Oval XL Band for Hinge (each) 0  $         56.00 .
PG0177813 Oval XL Handle 0  $         48.00 .
PG0177807 Oval XL Cast Iron Charcoal Grate 0  $         59.00 .
PG0177810 Oval XL Stainless Steel Bottom Vent Door 0  $         45.50 .
PG0200040 Chimney, Cast Iron for Oval LG, XL, Kamado 0  $         55.00 .
PG0177812 Oval XL Ceramic Refractory Plate 0  $         56.00 .
PG0177815 Replacement Gasket for Oval LG 300 & XL 400 0.2  $         20.00 .
Model Oval LG Series 300 Wt List Price  . 
PG0177501 Oval Large Ceramic Bottom 0  $       393.00 .
PG0177502 Oval Large Ceramic Top 0  $       348.00 .
PG0177503 Oval Large Ceramic Firebox 0  $       254.00 .
PG0177505 Oval Large stainless Cooking Grates (each) 0  $         56.00 .
PG0177806 Oval XL Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism 0  $         67.00 .
PG0177509 Oval Large Band for Hinge (each) 0  $         48.00 .
PG0177413 Hinge Handle for Oval JR,LG 0  $         40.00 .
PG0177507 Oval Large Cast Iron Charcoal Grate 0  $         54.00 .
PG0177412 Oval Large SS Bottom Vent Door 0  $         40.00 .
PG0200040 Chimney, Cast Iron for Oval LG, XL, Kamado 0  $         55.00 .
PG0177504 Oval Large Ceramic Plate 0  $         56.00 .
PG0177815 Replacement Gasket for Oval LG 300 & XL 400 0.2  $         20.00 .
Model Oval JR Series 200 Wt List Price  . 
PG0177401 Oval Junior Ceramic Bottom 0  $       297.00 .
PG0177402 Oval Junior Ceramic Top 0  $       265.00 .
PG0177403 Oval Junior Ceramic Firebox 0  $       174.00 .
PG0177404 Oval Junior Ceramic Refractory Plate 0  $         48.00 .
PG0177406 Oval Junior stainless Cooking Grates (each) 0  $         48.00 .
PG0177407 Oval Junior Spring Loaded Hinge Mechanism 0  $         40.00 .
PG0177411 Oval Junior Band for Hinge (each) 0  $         40.00 .
PG0177413 Hinge Handle for Oval JR,LG 0  $         40.00 .
PG0177408 Oval Junior Cast Iron Charcoal Grate 0  $         54.00 .
PG0177409 Oval Junior Cast Iron Junior Chimney Top 0  $         54.00 .
PG0177412 Oval Large SS Bottom Vent Door 0  $         40.00 .
PG0177418 Replacement Gasket for Oval JR 200, Kamado & Oval G 420 0  $         19.00 .
Model Kamado Round Series Wt List Price  . 
PG0177901 Kamado Ceramic Bottom 0  $       388.00 .
PG0177902 Kamado Ceramic Top 0  $       348.00 .
PG0177903 Kamado XL Ceramic Firebox 0  $       201.00 .
PG0177904 Kamado stainless Cooking Grates 0  $         54.00 .
PG0177909 Kamado Cast Iron Charcoal Grate 0  $         48.00 .
PG0177907 Kamado Stainless Steel Bottom Vent Door 0  $         45.00 .
PG0177302 Kamado Band w/ Brackets for SideTables 0  $       140.00 .
PG0177101 Kamado Band without Brackets for Side Tables 0  $       132.00 .
PG200040 Oval XL/Kamado Cast Iron Chimney Top 0  $         56.00 .
PG0177418 Replacement Gasket for Oval JR 200, Kamado & Oval G 420 0  $         19.00 .
Model Misc Wt List Price  . 
PG00400 Ceramic Feet for Built-in Applications, 4-pc Set (included w/ Tables) 4  $         32.00 .
PG0200012 Thermometer for Oval JR 200, LG 300, Kamado 0  $         23.00 .
PG0200033 Thermometer with Bezel for Oval XL 400, Jack Daniels XL 400 0  $         32.00 .
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